
Tentative program for the summer school: 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

Practical part IV practical part II

International Symposium 

Part I

9 

‐

 10.30 Plant ribosomes 

and translation regulation

Host

‐

Chair J. Soppa, 

Speaker M. Bohnsack, J. 

Brown

10:30 - 11:00 Coffee Break

11:00 

‐

 12:30 Stress 

response

Host

‐

Chair Scharf, Speaker 

D. Scheel, R. Bock

lunch

Network Meeting 

The dark matter of genetics.

Speaker: Sir D. Baulcombe

International Symposium - 

Part II

14:00 

‐

 15.30 Non

‐

plant 

model systems in plant 

research

Host

‐

Chair Schleiff, Speaker: 

C. Büchel, U. Maier, P Kroth

15:30 - 16:00 Coffee Break

16:00 

‐

 17.30 Protein 

networks and metabolism

Host

‐

Chair Sandmann, 

Speaker: I. Koch, D. Fell, P. 

Frasier

17:30 - 19:00 Plenary 

lecture biotechnology: the 

day after tomorrow

Host

‐

Chair: Schröder, 

Speacker: M. Metzlaff

dinner

Exchange of 

Results

Practical part IV

Opening 

Lecture Enrico 

Schleiff

Symposium:

lectures by young 

scientists

self introduction/

current research 

project/

future aims

10 min. each

dinner Demonstration in 

Geisenheim:

Modern Plant 

Breeding

Lab Tour

practical part I practical part III practical part I practical part III

arrival 

registration 

and get 

together

Symposium:

lectures by young 

scientists

self introduction/

current research 

project/

future aims

10 min. each

Discussion

dinner dinner dinner

practical part II

Summer School on Physiology and Biophysics of Photosynthetic Organisms

21. - 28. August 2011
Symposium

departure

lunch lunch lunch lunch lunch

First Module Second Module

International Symposium 

- Part II

9:00 

‐

 10.30 Plant 

organelles under the 

microscope

Host

‐

Chair Wachtveitl, 

Host

‐

Speaker Stelzer

10:30 - 11:00 Coffee 

Break

11 

‐

 12.30 Structure and 

function – break 

thoughts in plant biology

Host

‐

Chair Pos, 

Host

‐

Speaker Kühlbrandt

lunch or lunch packet

Technical lecture 

I

Technical lecture 

II

Technical lecture 

III

Perspectives in modern Plant Physiology




