Tentative program for the summer school:

	21 28. August 2011						Symposium	
	Sunday	Monday	First N Tuesday	1odule Wednesday	Second Thursday	Module Friday	Perspectives in moder Saturday	rn Plant Physiology Sunday
08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30		Symposium: lectures by young scientists	Technical lecture I	Technical lecture II	Technical lecture III	Lab Tour	International Symposium Part I 9 10.30 Plant ribosomes and translation regulation Host Chair J. Soppa, Speaker M. Bohnsack, J.	International Symposium Part II 9:00 10.30 Plant organelles under the microscope Host Chair Wachtveitl, Host Speaker Stelzer
11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30		self introduction/ current research project/ future aims 10 min. each	practical part I	practical part III	practical part I	practical part III	Brown 10:30 - 11:00 Coffee Break 11:00 12:30 Stress response Host Chair Scharf, Speaker D. Scheel, R. Bock	10:30 - 11:00 Coffee Break 11 12:30 Structure and function – break thoughts in plant biology Host Chair Pos, Host Speaker Kühlbrandt
13:00 13:30		lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch or lunch packet
14:00		Symposium:					1	
14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00	arrival registration and get together	Symposium: lectures by young scientists self introduction/ current research project/ future aims 10 min. each	practical part II	Practical part IV	practical part II	Practical part IV	International Symposium - Part II 14:00 15:30 Non plant model systems in plant research Host Chair Schleiff, Speaker: C. Büchel, U. Maier, P Kroth 15:30 - 16:00 Coffee Break 16:00 17:30 Protein networks and metabolism Host Chair Sandmann, Speaker: I. Koch, D. Fell, P. Frasier 17:30 - 19:00 Plenary lecture biotechnology: the day after tomorrow Host Chair: Schröder, Speacker: M. Metzlaff	departure
18:30 19:00 19:30	dinner	Demonstration in Geisenheim: Modern Plant Breeding	dinner	dinner	dinner	dinner		
20:00	Opening Lecture Enrico Schleiff				<u> </u>	Exchange of Results		
20:30 21:00 21:30							Network Meeting The dark matter of genetics. Speaker: Sir D. Baulcombe	
22:00 22:30 23:00]			Discussion		

Summer School on Physiology and Biophysics of Photosynthetic Organisms 21. - 28. August 2011

Symposium